
CSUMC Preschool Calendar

2026
Friday, January 2

Monday, January 5

Monday, January 19

Monday, March 9-Friday, March 13 

Friday, April 3

Monday, April 6

Monday, April 20

Monday, May 25

Friday, June 19

Friday, July 3

Monday, August 3-Wednesday August 5

Monday, September 7

Friday, October 2

Monday, October 5-Friday, October 9

Wednesday, November 25-Friday, November 27

Monday, December 21-Friday, January 1

Monday, January 4, 2027

Teacher Work Day

First day back for students after Christmas Break

Martin Luther King, Jr. Day-Holiday

Spring Break

Good Friday-Holiday

Easter Monday-Holiday

Teacher Work Day

Memorial Day-Holiday

Juneteenth-Holiday

Independence Day-Holiday

Teacher Work Days

Labor Day-Holiday

Teacher Work Day

Fall Break-Preschool Closed

Thanksgiving Break-Preschool Closed

Christmas Break-Preschool Closed

Teacher Work Day

Program hours are Monday-Friday 7:30-6:00. 

Parents have two options for enrollment in all classrooms: full-time (M-F 7:30-6:00) and part-time 
(M-F 7:30-2:30).


